Invitation "One and Done"

Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 122 Men, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
2026-03-13 - 18:41 Entry list
Coupe Espoir - 12: 43.94; 13:41.18; 14:38.72; 15: 37.49; 16: 36.57; 17: 35.95
Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)
Age
1 NGUYEN, Ky Huu 15  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 33.38
2 BISHAY, Lucas 15 Eau lLaval 33.48
3 KARKOUTI, Marcus-Xavier 15 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 35.13
4 BOLYASNI, Yaniv 16  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 35.41
5 ZHANG, Zhenru 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 35.12
6 ATEGA, Jah Ayver 14  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 35.88
7 GUESMI, Oussama 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 37.31
8 BEDIC, Logan 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.46
9 SHAO, Yiming 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 36.94
10 MACLEOQOD, Logan 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 38.47
11 OGNIANQV, Kaan 13  Eau Laval 38.56
12 ROBERT, Liam 15 Beaconsfield Bluefins 38.34
13 QUAN, David 16 Beaconsfield Bluefins 38.39
14 BEAUDOIN, Nathan 12  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 39.21
15 YANG, Zhiyu 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 38.63
16 BOUDREAU, Owen 14  Beaconsfield Bluefins 39.29
17 GAO, Simon 15  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 40.08
18 CARLSEN, Zackary 13  Beaconsfield Bluefins 40.03
19 ZHANG, David 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 40.06
20 ROTARU, Marius 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 41.14
21 KAZANDZHIAN, Tihran 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 40.91
22 GENNARELLI, Liam 12  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 41.80
23 YANG, Zhichong 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 41.86
24 PETRESCU, Nicolas 11  Beaconsfield Bluefins 41.04
25 FAN, Ryan 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 41.13
26 MCLAREN, Jacob 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 42.24
27 MILLER, Chase 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 42.41
28 MCMICHAEL, Harvey 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 42.52
29 FORTIER, Edward 16  Beaconsfield Bluefins 41.95
30 VON JANSON, Sebastian 16  Beaconsfield Bluefins 42.26
31 WONG, Hansko 12  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 43.86
32 MASSEY, Aidan 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 44,15
33 CARON, Joshua 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 44.63
34 MCCAFFREY, Bryce 11 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 45.05
35 QUAN, Maxton 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 44.34
36 NGUYEN, Uy The 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 45.41
37 THIESSEN, Wyatt 15 Beaconsfield Bluefins 46.04
38 O'CONNELL, Zackary 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 46.62
39 HEALEY, Leo 15 Beaconsfield Bluefins 46.87
40 FENG, Eason Yichen 12  Beaconsfield Bluefins 46.91
41 SERVIO, Aidan 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 46.05
42 WANG, Xianmin 12  Beaconsfield Bluefins 46.18
43 RANDLE, Wesley 13  Beaconsfield Bluefins 47.30
44 XU, Shining 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 47.35
45 CUI, Gabriel Jiarui 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 46.68
46 FIGAROLS-DA CRUZ, Noah 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 47.85
47 KABAL-BAKER, Lionel 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 47.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83764

Registered to La Vague de Brossard

2026-03-03 11:33 - Page 1



Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 122, Men, 50m Breaststroke

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

GOLDEN, Liam
SANSREGRET, Alexis
LAMARRE, Laurent
VAN DEN ELSHOUT, Daniel
WANG, Kevin
TROTIER, Charles
CHEBILA, llyas

CHAI, Shang

MADER, Noren

FENG, Lucas
DUFOUR, Mikael
REN, Xiuxian Kevin
SENIK, Liam

DU, Raymond
HOANG, William Minh
CASTRO, Daniel

FARAG, Youssef Ahmed Karam

KABAL-BAKER, Dashiell
WEISS, Milo

CHANG, Yun Fan

MU, Shuyi

COULTER, Jackson
WOODWARD, Damien
LAVALLEE, Nate

12
11
12
11
11
14
12
13
12
11
13
13
12
13
12
12
13
11
11
11
12
11
11
21

Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Club Agquatique du Sud-Ouest
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

47.47
47.49
48.47
48.54
47.66
48.89
48.98
49.12
49.68
49.69
49.78
49.12
50.18
50.71
50.73
49.88
51.58
53.82
55.28
54.34
57.01
59.21
59.50
1:10.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83764

Registered to La Vague de Brossard

2026-03-03 11:33 - Page 2



