

Invitation "One and Done"  
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 122  
2026-03-13 - 18:41

Men, 50m Breaststroke

11 years and older  
Entry list

Coupe Espoir - 12: 43.94; 13: 41.18; 14: 38.72; 15: 37.49; 16: 36.57; 17: 35.95

Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)

	Age		
1	15	NGUYEN, Ky Huu Club de natation Saint-Laurent	33.38
2	15	BISHAY, Lucas Eau Laval	33.48
3	15	KARKOUTI, Marcus-Xavier C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	35.13
4	16	BOLYASNI, Yaniv Pointe-Claire Swim Club	35.41
5	15	ZHANG, Zhenru Pointe-Claire Swim Club	35.12
6	14	ATEGA, Jah Ayver C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	35.88
7	14	GUESMI, Oussama Club de natation Saint-Laurent	37.31
8	14	BEDIC, Logan Pointe-Claire Swim Club	37.46
9	12	SHAO, Yiming Pointe-Claire Swim Club	36.94
10	13	MACLEOD, Logan Pointe-Claire Swim Club	38.47
11	13	OGNIANOV, Kaan Eau Laval	38.56
12	15	ROBERT, Liam Beaconsfield Bluefins	38.34
13	16	QUAN, David Beaconsfield Bluefins	38.39
14	12	BEAUDOIN, Nathan C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	39.21
15	12	YANG, Zhiyu Pointe-Claire Swim Club	38.63
16	14	BOUDREAU, Owen Beaconsfield Bluefins	39.29
17	15	GAO, Simon Club de natation Saint-Laurent	40.08
18	13	CARLSEN, Zackary Beaconsfield Bluefins	40.03
19	14	ZHANG, David Pointe-Claire Swim Club	40.06
20	12	ROTARU, Marius Club de natation Saint-Laurent	41.14
21	14	KAZANDZHIAN, Tihran Club de natation Saint-Laurent	40.91
22	12	GENNARELLI, Liam C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	41.80
23	14	YANG, Zhichong Pointe-Claire Swim Club	41.86
24	11	PETRESCU, Nicolas Beaconsfield Bluefins	41.04
25	14	FAN, Ryan Pointe-Claire Swim Club	41.13
26	14	MCLAREN, Jacob Pointe-Claire Swim Club	42.24
27	12	MILLER, Chase Pointe-Claire Swim Club	42.41
28	13	MCMICHAEL, Harvey Pointe-Claire Swim Club	42.52
29	16	FORTIER, Edward Beaconsfield Bluefins	41.95
30	16	VON JANSON, Sebastian Beaconsfield Bluefins	42.26
31	12	WONG, Hansko C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	43.86
32	14	MASSEY, Aidan Pointe-Claire Swim Club	44.15
33	13	CARON, Joshua Pointe-Claire Swim Club	44.63
34	11	MCCAFFREY, Bryce C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	45.05
35	12	QUAN, Maxton Pointe-Claire Swim Club	44.34
36	11	NGUYEN, Uy The Club de natation Saint-Laurent	45.41
37	15	THIESSEN, Wyatt Beaconsfield Bluefins	46.04
38	14	O'CONNELL, Zackary Pointe-Claire Swim Club	46.62
39	15	HEALEY, Leo Beaconsfield Bluefins	46.87
40	12	FENG, Eason Yichen Beaconsfield Bluefins	46.91
41	13	SERVIO, Aidan C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	46.05
42	12	WANG, Xianmin Beaconsfield Bluefins	46.18
43	13	RANDLE, Wesley Beaconsfield Bluefins	47.30
44	14	XU, Shining Club de natation Saint-Laurent	47.35
45	12	CUI, Gabriel Jiarui Pointe-Claire Swim Club	46.68
46	12	FIGAROLS-DA CRUZ, Noah Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.85
47	13	KABAL-BAKER, Lionel Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.41

Invitation "One and Done"  
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

---

Event 122, Men, 50m Breaststroke

48	GOLDEN, Liam	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins	47.47
49	SANSREGRET, Alexis	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.49
50	LAMARRE, Laurent	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	48.47
51	VAN DEN ELSHOUT, Daniel	11	Beaconsfield Bluefins	48.54
52	WANG, Kevin	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	47.66
53	TROTIER, Charles	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	48.89
54	CHEBILA, Ilyas	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	48.98
55	CHAI, Shang	13	Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest	49.12
56	MADER, Noren	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	49.68
57	FENG, Lucas	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	49.69
58	DUFOUR, Mikael	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	49.78
59	REN, Xiuxian Kevin	13	Beaconsfield Bluefins	49.12
60	SENIK, Liam	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	50.18
61	DU, Raymond	13	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	50.71
62	HOANG, William Minh	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	50.73
63	CASTRO, Daniel	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	49.88
64	FARAG, Youssef Ahmed Karam	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	51.58
65	KABAL-BAKER, Dashiell	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	53.82
66	WEISS, Milo	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	55.28
67	CHANG, Yun Fan	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	54.34
68	MU, Shuyi	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins	57.01
69	COULTER, Jackson	11	Beaconsfield Bluefins	59.21
70	WOODWARD, Damien	11	Beaconsfield Bluefins	59.50
71	LAVALLEE, Nate	21	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	1:10.00